
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 237.
POB, CONT S 1057.82 FT, W 880.00
1057.82 FT, E 880 FT TO POB. (AK

BARRINGER DAVID A/BARRINGER COLLEEN ROSE
818 SW BISHOP AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03271-006

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

34416.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU
04/20/2023 SPF

04/20/2023 SPF 21.14 46,292 87,000 6,452 39,840

STANDARD
3

594,888
37,029

126,840
678,209

6,884
671,325

HX HB 50,722
620,603
758,757

0

766,906

1475/1130 9/13/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YAXLEY CHRITINE J

BARRINGER DAVID A

1468/2431 6/08/2022 WD Q I 01 845,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YAXLEY CHRISTINE J

BARRINGER DAVID A
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18162 POOL 100 04/13/2001

17156 GARAGE 125 06/30/2000

13283 SFR 605 11/10/1997

2023HX Base Yr

818 SW BISHOP AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,395 134.8688 151.05 814,915 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3915

BAS 2,885 100 2,885 318,119

FDG 936 60 562 61,970

FEP 882 80 706 77,848

FOP 225 30 68 7,498

FOP 480 30 144 15,878

FUS 1,030 100 1,030 113,575

6,438 5,395 594,888

BAS= W40 S6 W28 S3 W18 S31 E19 N5 E12 S2 E15 FOP= S9 E25N9
W25$ E40 N37 FOP= N12 W40 FEP= W46 S21 E18 N3 E28 N18$ S12
E40$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N31 W15 S12 W25 N12 W15 S31 E15 N15 E25
S15 E15$ S30$ PTR= E40 FDG= E36 N26 W36 S26$ W40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 753 7,530.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 7,530

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 35 630.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 17,640

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 44 44 1,306.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,959

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 26 520.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

9 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

37,029

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 39,840

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,452

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 87,000


